



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 709/2013**

SATYA PAL SINGH Plaintiff

Through **Mr. H.S. Gautam, Advocate**

versus

BIMAL DEEP SINGH Defendant

Through **(Appearance not given)**

CORAM:

**SH. RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

07.11.2019

Proceedings from 11.43 am to 12.02 pm

Evidence recorded from 11.45 am to 12.00 pm

Number of pages: 02

The witness/DW-1 Mr. Bimal Deep Singh has been cross-examined and discharged.

Relist for remaining evidence of defendant's witnesses on 12th and 27th February, 2020.

**RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 07, 2019

cd