



\$~28

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+CS(OS) 709/2013

SATYA PAL SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. H.S.Gautam, Adv.

versus

BIMAL DEEP SINGH

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar and Mr. Dashmesh
Uppal, Advs. (through VC)
DW2 Mr. Rishik Gupta (through VC)

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN (DHJS)

ORDER

%

19.05.2022

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 07.09.2022.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MAY 19, 2022



This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 14/06/2026 at 12:34:09